
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner / Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof  
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – June 2023 

 

Woche 23 
 

Woche 24 
 

Woche 25 
 

Woche 26 
 

Woche 27 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (03.06.24) 

Tomato salad  

Croque-Monsieur with 
salad  

 
Monday (10.06.24) 

Cucumber salad  

Asparagus risotto  

 
Monday (17.06.24) 

Tuna salad  

Tomatoes stuffed with 
peas and corn 

 
Monday (24.06.24) 

Asparagus soup  

Penne casserole with 
vegetables  

 
Monday (24.06.24) 

Tomato salad  

Veal sausage meat in 
dark sauce with potatoes  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (04.06.24) 

Quinoa salad 

French toast with apples 

 
Tuesday (11.06.24) 

Green lettuce  

Tartiflette with onions 
and reblochon 

 
Tuesday (18.06.24) 

Radish salad  

Baked Potatoes with 
vegetables and curd  

 
Tuesday (25.06.24) 

Croutons with Aubergine  

Chicken “Wienerle” with 
potato salad 

 

 
Tuesday (25.06.24)   
Sweet potatoes with 
quark 

Asian chicken salad with 
herbs 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (05.06.24) 

Feta salad  

Pasta rösti with vegetables 

 

 

 
Wednesday (12.06.24) 

Bought Gemüsesalat 

“Hörnli” with minced 
meat   

 

 
Wednesday (19.06.24) 

Carrot salad 

Cassoulet with beans 
and sausages 

 
Wednesday (26.06.24) 

Quinoa salad  

Pizza with mergues and 
spinach  

 
Wednesday (26.06.24) 

Carrot salad  

Älpler Macronen  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (06.06.24) 

Melon salad with mint  

Stuffed pepperoni  

 

 
Thursday (13.06.24) 

Egg salad 

Toast Hawaii with salad  

 
Thursday (20.06.24) 

Rissoni salad  

Couscous with vegetables   

 
Thursday (27.06.24) 

Poulard à la française 
with potatoes 

Fruit salad  

 
Thursday (27.06.24) 

Tomato soup   

Niccoise salad  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (07.06.24) 

Beet root salad 

Risibisi 

 

 
Friday (14.06.24) 

White Bean Salad  

Quesadilla with chicken 
and cheese  

 
Friday (21.06.24) 

Melon with mint  

Spaghetti Pesto   

 
Friday (28.06.24) 

Chickpea salad 

Fish crisps with parsley 
potatoes  

   

 
Friday (28.06.24) 

French onion soup 

Quiche Loraine  

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: France 

 


